Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.30
2:30.35
2:31.00
2:32.89
2:33.08

2:37.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.08
2:27.30
2:31.00
2:30.35
2:32.89

2:37.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
412
407
392
390
361

WA Pts

390
438
407
412
392
361

Round

I

Round

I

Date

22/12/13
05/05/13
03/11/13
16/12/12
04/05/14
04/11/12

Date

04/05/14
22/12/13
03/11/13
05/05/13
16/12/12
04/11/12

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
ASA South West Regional Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth

Bristol

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth

Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Club Swam Under

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



