## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.30	438	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:30.35	412	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	TigersharksW	1
2:31.00	407	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	TigersharksW	3
2:32.89	392	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:33.08	390	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:37.05	361	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	TigersharksW	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.08	390	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:27.30	438	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:31.00	407	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	TigersharksW	3
2:30.35	412	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	TigersharksW	1
2:32.89	392	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	TigersharksW	1
2:37.05	361	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	TigersharksW	3